
Oct. 30, 2024 
 

ה“ח�תשרי,�תשפ“כ  

The following products manufactured by An Van Thinh Food Co. Ltd are cerƟfied Kosher with the listed restricƟons. 

Name KV-ID Name KV-ID 
Aloe Vera IQF 

Avocado IQF 

Bamboo Shoots IQF 

Banana IQF 

BiƩer Melon IQF 

Calamansi IQF 

Carrot IQF 

Cassava IQF 

Chayote IQF 

Chili IQF 
 

66040 

66041 

66042 

66043 

66044 

66045 

66264 

66046 

66047 

66048 

Coconut IQF 

Corn Seeds IQF 

CourgeƩe IQF 

Dragon fruit IQF 

Durian IQF 

Galangal IQF 

Ginger IQF 

Green Bean IQF 

Green Peas IQF 

Guava IQF 

66049 

66050 

66265 

66051 

66052 

66053 

66054 

66266 

66299 

66055 

Name 
Jackfruit IQF 

Kaffir Lime Leaves IQF  

Lemongrass IQF 

Lime / Lime Kaffir IQF 

Litchi IQF 

Mango IQF 

Melon IQF 

Musk Melon IQF 

Okra IQF 

Orange IQF 

KV-ID 
66056 

66080 

66057 

66058 

66059 

66060 

66061 

66300 

66062 

66063 

Rabbi Menachem Hartman 

KOSHER CERTIFICATE 

5A (villa) Nguyen Dinh Chieu St. Dakao ward, District 1, HCMC, Vietnam – Tel: (+84) 028-3910-1029 – Website: KosherVietnam.VN 

#1746 

This products listed above are Kosher Pareve for all year round (not for Passover) 

An Van Thinh Food Co. Ltd 

 No. 60 Ly Thuong Kiet St., Ward 1,  
Bao Loc City, Lam Dong District, 

Vietnam 

This cerƟficate is VALID UNTIL  October 31, 2025 
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Oct. 30, 2024 
 

ה“ח�תשרי,�תשפ“כ  

The following products manufactured by An Van Thinh Food Co. Ltd are cerƟfied Kosher with the listed restricƟons. 

Name KV-ID Name KV-ID 
Pandan Leaves IQF 

Papaya IQF 

Passion Fruit IQF 

Peanut IQF 

Pepper IQF 

Pineapple IQF 
 

66064 

66065 

66066 

66067 

66068 

66069 

Pomelo IQF 

Potato IQF 

Pumpkin IQF 

Rambutan IQF 

Soursop IQF 

Spondias mombin IQF 

66070 

66267 

66071 

66072 

66073 

66081 

Name 
Sugarcane IQF 

Sweet Potato IQF 

Taro IQF 

Turmeric IQF 

Watermelon IQF 

Yam IQF 

KV-ID 
66074 

66075 

66076 

66077 

66078 

66079 

Rabbi Menachem Hartman 
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#1746 

This products listed above are Kosher Pareve for all year round (not for Passover) 

An Van Thinh Food Co. Ltd 

 No. 60 Ly Thuong Kiet St., Ward 1,  
Bao Loc City, Lam Dong District, 

Vietnam 

This cerƟficate is VALID UNTIL  October 31, 2025 
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